3599684

CH \$65.00

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Extrusion LLC		108/17/2009	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Pexco LLC
Street Address:	2500 Northwinds Pkwy
City:	Alpharetta
State/Country:	GEORGIA
Postal Code:	30009
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3599684	MONACO
Registration Number:	3577108	FIN2000

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)446-6460

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2124464800

Email: hayley.smith@kirkland.com

Correspondent Name: Hayley Smith, Senior Legal Assistant

Address Line 1: Kirkland & Ellis LLP
Address Line 2: 601 Lexington Avenue

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10022

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	10004-1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Hayley Smith
Signature:	//Hayley Smith//

900199955 REEL: 004606 FRAME: 0656

Date:	08/17/2011
Total Attachments: 2 source=Extrusion LLC Name Change to Pe source=Extrusion LLC Name Change to Pe	. •

TRADEMARK REEL: 004606 FRAME: 0657



The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "EXTRUSION LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "EXTRUSION LLC" TO "PEXCO LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF AUGUST, A.D. 2009, AT 2:22 O'CLOCK P.M.

090783933

DATE: 08-17-09 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

TRADEMARK REEL: 004606 FRAME: 0658

Jeffrey W Bullock, Secretary of State

AUTHENTACATION: 7479184

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 02:27 PM 08/17/2009 FILED 02:22 PM 08/17/2009 SRV 090783933 - 4642270 FILE

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

Name of Limited Liability (Company: Extrusion LLC
as follows:	n of the limited liability company is hereby an
The name of the limited liability of	ompany shall be amended to be Pexco LLC.
in Lh	the undersigned have executed this Certification of August A.D. 2009
the <u> + 122 day</u>	of August A.D. 2009 By:
	Authorized Person(s)
	(,
	Name: Neil Shillingford, CEO
	Print or Type

RECORDED: 08/17/2011

TRADEMARK REEL: 004606 FRAME: 0659